


Item No.

WO0013.BB
WO0013.BG
WO0013.BN
W0013.GM
WO0013.MB
WO0013.MW
WO0013.PC
WO0O013.PN

WO0013.5B

WO0014.BB
WO0014.BG
WO0014.BN
WO0014.GM
WO0014.MB
WO0014.MW
WO0014.PC
WO0014.PN

WO0014.SB

PVD
Brushed
Bronze

PVD

Description

36" Como Electric Hardwired Towel Warmer - PVD Brushed Bronze
36" Como Electric Hardwired Towel Warmer - PVD Brushed Gold
36" Como Electric Hardwired Towel Warmer - Brushed Nickel

36" Como Electric Hardwired Towel Warmer - Gunmetal

36" Como Electric Hardwired Towel Warmer - Matte Black

36" Como Electric Hardwired Towel Warmer - Matte White

36" Como Electric Hardwired Towel Warmer - Chrome

36" Como Electric Hardwired Towel Warmer - Polished Nickel

36" Como Electric Hardwired Towel Warmer - Satin Brass

48" Como Electric Hardwired Towel Warmer - PVD Brushed Bronze
48" Como Electric Hardwired Towel Warmer - PVD Brushed Gold
48" Como Electric Hardwired Towel Warmer - Brushed Nickel

48" Como Electric Hardwired Towel Warmer - Gunmetal

48" Como Electric Hardwired Towel Warmer - Matte Black

48" Como Electric Hardwired Towel Warmer - Matte White

48" Como Electric Hardwired Towel Warmer - Chrome

48" Como Electric Hardwired Towel Warmer - Polished Nickel

48" Como Electric Hardwired Towel Warmer - Satin Brass

Brushed Gunmetal Matte Matte Chrome

Brushed Nickel Black White

Gold

Polished
Nickel

Unit Price

$1,198
$1,180
$892
$1,219
$945
$945
$858
$1,159

$1,219

$1,441
$1,408
$1,070
$1,459
$1,134
$1,134
$1,035
$1,388

$1,459

Satin
Brass

Como Features

Premium 304 Stainless Steel
Rust-resistant, corrosion-proof, and built to last.
Drywire Heating Technology

Even, consistent warmth in just 20-25 minutes.

Smart Wi-Fi Control

Operate easily from your smartphone or smart home

system.

Optimal Performance

Reaches 45°-48°C (113°-118°F) within 25 minutes.
Energy Efficient

Consumes only 20-42W, depending on model size.

Simple Installation

Includes all hardware and clear step-by-step
instructions.

Certified Safe

Intertek certified to U.S. and Canadian electrical
standards.

Slim, Space-Saving Design

Ideal for compact bathrooms and tight spaces.
European Craftsmanship

Expertly engineered and manufactured in Europe.
Lifetime Warranty

Lasting confidence and peace of mind.

Available in
2 lengths and
9 finishes



The Como single bar towel warmer is
the perfect blend of modern design
and everyday comfort. Sleek and
minimalist, it adds a touch of luxury
to any bathroom while keeping your
towels warm, dry, and ready when you
are.

»  Streamlined Style - A single, elegant
bar complements any décor.

*  Everyday Comfort - Enjoy the
warmth of a perfectly heated towel
after every shower.

*  Practical & Efficient - Helps towels
dry faster, reducing dampness and
odors.

*  Compact Luxury - Ideal for small
spaces or as an added touch of
indulgence.

Upgrade your daily routine with
the effortless luxury of the Como
single bar towel warmer!

(877) 757-8930
cs@icobath.com



