

Style

Item No.	Description	Unit Price
W0013.BB	36" Como Electric Hardwired Towel Warmer - PVD Brushed Bronze	\$1,198
W0013.BG	36" Como Electric Hardwired Towel Warmer - PVD Brushed Gold	\$1,180
W0013.BN	36" Como Electric Hardwired Towel Warmer - Brushed Nickel	\$892
W0013.GM	36" Como Electric Hardwired Towel Warmer - Gunmetal	\$1,219
W0013.MB	36" Como Electric Hardwired Towel Warmer - Matte Black	\$945
W0013.MW	36" Como Electric Hardwired Towel Warmer - Matte White	\$945
W0013.PC	36" Como Electric Hardwired Towel Warmer - Chrome	\$858
W0013.PN	36" Como Electric Hardwired Towel Warmer - Polished Nickel	\$1,159
W0013.SB	36" Como Electric Hardwired Towel Warmer - Satin Brass	\$1,219
W0014.BB	48" Como Electric Hardwired Towel Warmer - PVD Brushed Bronze	\$1,441
W0014.BG	48" Como Electric Hardwired Towel Warmer - PVD Brushed Gold	\$1,408
W0014.BN	48" Como Electric Hardwired Towel Warmer - Brushed Nickel	\$1,070
W0014.GM	48" Como Electric Hardwired Towel Warmer - Gunmetal	\$1,459
W0014.MB	48" Como Electric Hardwired Towel Warmer - Matte Black	\$1,134
W0014.MW	48" Como Electric Hardwired Towel Warmer - Matte White	\$1,134
W0014.PC	48" Como Electric Hardwired Towel Warmer - Chrome	\$1,035
W0014.PN	48" Como Electric Hardwired Towel Warmer - Polished Nickel	\$1,388
W0014.SB	48" Como Electric Hardwired Towel Warmer - Satin Brass	\$1,459



Como Features

Premium 304 Stainless Steel

Rust-resistant, corrosion-proof, and built to last.

Drywire Heating Technology

Even, consistent warmth in just 20–25 minutes.

Smart Wi-Fi Control

Operate easily from your smartphone or smart home system.

Optimal Performance

Reaches 45°-48°C (113°-118°F) within 25 minutes.

Energy Efficient

Consumes only 20-42W, depending on model size.

Simple Installation

Includes all hardware and clear step-by-step instructions.

Certified Safe

Intertek certified to U.S. and Canadian electrical standards.

Slim, Space-Saving Design

Ideal for compact bathrooms and tight spaces.

European Craftsmanship

Expertly engineered and manufactured in Europe.

Lifetime Warranty

Lasting confidence and peace of mind.



The Como single bar towel warmer is the perfect blend of modern design and everyday comfort. Sleek and minimalist, it adds a touch of luxury to any bathroom while keeping your towels warm, dry, and ready when you are.

- **Streamlined Style** A single, elegant bar complements any décor.
- **Everyday Comfort** Enjoy the warmth of a perfectly heated towel after every shower.
- Practical & Efficient Helps towels dry faster, reducing dampness and odors.
- Compact Luxury Ideal for small spaces or as an added touch of indulgence.

Upgrade your daily routine with the effortless luxury of the Como single bar towel warmer!



